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Jahrgang 2006-2008
1 Luder Joel (2006) 20.00

+ Glutz Jonas (2006) 10.00
+ Brunner Lukas (2006) 10.00

 
2 Walser David (2007) 19.75

+ Bögli Danilo (2008) 10.00
+ Ackermann Silas (2008) 9.75

 
3 Schillig Jonas (2007) 19.50

+ Bader Christoph (2007) 9.75
+ Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 9.75

4 a Scherz Valentin (2007) 18.75
+ Biberstein Andrin (2007) 10.00
- Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.75

4 b Wiss Ramon (2007) 18.75
+ Oettiker Manuel (2007) 10.00
- Scherz Valentin (2007) 8.75

4 c Biberstein Andrin (2007) 18.75
o Scherz Valentin (2007) 8.75
+ Béguelin Elias (2006) 10.00

5 a Ackermann Silas (2008) 18.50
+ Christ Adrian (2008) 10.00
o Walser David (2007) 8.50

5 b Bader Christoph (2007) 18.50
o Schillig Jonas (2007) 8.50
+ Christ Adrian (2008) 10.00

5 c Béguelin Elias (2006) 18.50
+ Nellen Cedric (2006) 9.75
o Biberstein Andrin (2007) 8.75

5 d Brunner Lukas (2006) 18.50
+ Schaub Jonas (2006) 10.00
o Luder Joel (2006) 8.50

5 e Glutz Jonas (2006) 18.50
o Luder Joel (2006) 8.50
+ Bögli Danilo (2008) 10.00

5 f Nellen Cedric (2006) 18.50
o Béguelin Elias (2006) 8.75
+ Heinimann Samuel (2007) 9.75

5 g Schaub Jonas (2006) 18.50
o Brunner Lukas (2006) 8.50
+ Oettiker Manuel (2007) 10.00

6 Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 18.25
+ Heinimann Samuel (2007) 9.75
o Schillig Jonas (2007) 8.50

7 a Bögli Danilo (2008) 17.00
o Walser David (2007) 8.50
o Glutz Jonas (2006) 8.50

7 b Christ Adrian (2008) 17.00
o Ackermann Silas (2008) 8.50
o Bader Christoph (2007) 8.50

7 c Heinimann Samuel (2007) 17.00
o Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 8.50
o Nellen Cedric (2006) 8.50

7 d Oettiker Manuel (2007) 17.00
o Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.50
o Schaub Jonas (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003-2005
1 a Christ Dario (2003) 20.00

+ Steiner Chris (2003) 10.00
+ Nussbaumer Joschua (2003) 10.00

 
1 b Hengartner Jonas (2005) 20.00

+ Luder Marco (2004) 10.00
+ Loosli Martin (2005) 10.00

 
1 c Hengartner Tobias (2003) 20.00

+ Wohlgemuth Corsin (2003) 10.00
+ Meyer Pascal (2004) 10.00

1 d Odermatt Maurus (2003) 20.00
+ Schick Janis (2003) 10.00
+ Wiss Ivan (2004) 10.00

2 Thomann Gian (2003) 19.75
+ Jehle Lorenz (2003) 9.75
+ Bosshardt Dylan (2003) 10.00

3 a Odermatt Jonas (2004) 18.75
- Stampfli Simon (2004) 8.75
+ Mollet Joel (2004) 10.00

3 b Thomann Lauro (2005) 18.75
+ Christ Jonas (2005) 10.00
- Dünner Tobias (2005) 8.75

4 a Dünner Tobias (2005) 18.50
+ Cometa Noel (2004) 9.75
- Thomann Lauro (2005) 8.75

4 b Jehle Aaron (2005) 18.50
+ Christ Marino (2005) 9.75
- Joos Alvian (2004) 8.75

4 c Joos Alvian (2004) 18.50
+ Räuftlin Albert (2004) 9.75
- Jehle Aaron (2005) 8.75

4 d Luder Marco (2004) 18.50
o Hengartner Jonas (2005) 8.50
+ Christ Jonas (2005) 10.00

4 e Meyer Pascal (2004) 18.50
+ Mrose Jason (2004) 10.00
o Hengartner Tobias (2003) 8.50

4 f Mollet Joel (2004) 18.50
+ Studer Louis (2004) 10.00
o Odermatt Jonas (2004) 8.50

4 g Schick Janis (2003) 18.50
o Odermatt Maurus (2003) 8.50
+ Steiner Chris (2003) 10.00

4 h Voggensperger Til (2004) 18.50
o Wiss Ivan (2004) 8.50
+ Studer Louis (2004) 10.00

4 i Wohlgemuth Corsin (2003) 18.50
o Hengartner Tobias (2003) 8.50
+ Stampfli Simon (2004) 10.00

5 a Christ Marino (2005) 18.25
o Jehle Aaron (2005) 8.50
+ Räuftlin Albert (2004) 9.75

5 b Cometa Noel (2004) 18.25
o Dünner Tobias (2005) 8.50
+ Bader Ilian (2005) 9.75

5 c Jehle Lorenz (2003) 18.25
o Thomann Gian (2003) 8.50
+ Bosshardt Dylan (2003) 9.75

5 d Loosli Martin (2005) 18.25
+ Bader Ilian (2005) 9.75
o Hengartner Jonas (2005) 8.50

5 e Nussbaumer Joschua (2003) 18.25
+ Brüderli Benoit (2004) 9.75
o Christ Dario (2003) 8.50

5 f Wiss Ivan (2004) 18.25
+ Voggensperger Til (2004) 9.75
o Odermatt Maurus (2003) 8.50

6 a Brüderli Benoit (2004) 17.25
o Nussbaumer Joschua (2003) 8.50
- Mrose Jason (2004) 8.75

6 b Mrose Jason (2004) 17.25
o Meyer Pascal (2004) 8.50
- Brüderli Benoit (2004) 8.75

6 c Stampfli Simon (2004) 17.25
- Odermatt Jonas (2004) 8.75
o Wohlgemuth Corsin (2003) 8.50

6 d Räuftlin Albert (2004) 17.25
o Joos Alvian (2004) 8.75
o Christ Marino (2005) 8.50

7 a Bader Ilian (2005) 17.00
o Loosli Martin (2005) 8.50
o Cometa Noel (2004) 8.50

7 b Bosshardt Dylan (2003) 17.00
o Jehle Lorenz (2003) 8.50
o Thomann Gian (2003) 8.50

7 c Christ Jonas (2005) 17.00
o Thomann Lauro (2005) 8.50
o Luder Marco (2004) 8.50

7 d Steiner Chris (2003) 17.00
o Christ Dario (2003) 8.50
o Schick Janis (2003) 8.50
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7 e Studer Louis (2004) 17.00
o Mollet Joel (2004) 8.50
o Voggensperger Til (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2001-2002
1 Odermatt Adrian (2001) 20.00

+ Bucher André (2001) 10.00
+ Brunner Patrick (2002) 10.00

 
2 a Bader Thomas (2002) 19.75

+ Hürlimann Adrian (2002) 9.75
+ Mollet Janik (2002) 10.00

 
2 b Imobersteg Matthias (2001) 19.75

+ Hürlimann Ueli (2001) 9.75
+ Bieri Florian (2001) 10.00

2 c Saladin Pascal (2002) 19.75
+ Ramasamy Rohet (2002) 9.75
+ Mrose Steven (2002) 10.00

3 a Bachmann Sämi (2001) 19.00
+ Odermatt Damian (2001) 10.00
- Hasler Luis (2002) 9.00

3 b Hasler Luis (2002) 19.00
+ Walser Jonas (2002) 10.00
- Bachmann Sämi (2001) 9.00

4 Räuftlin Samuel (2001) 18.50
o Bieri Florian (2001) 8.50
+ Hürlimann Adrian (2002) 10.00

5 a Bieri Florian (2001) 18.25
+ Räuftlin Samuel (2001) 9.75
o Imobersteg Matthias (2001) 8.50

5 b Brunner Patrick (2002) 18.25
+ Hürlimann Marco (2002) 9.75
o Odermatt Adrian (2001) 8.50

5 c Bucher André (2001) 18.25
o Odermatt Adrian (2001) 8.50
+ Odermatt Damian (2001) 9.75

5 d Hürlimann Marco (2002) 18.25
o Brunner Patrick (2002) 8.50
+ Walser Jonas (2002) 9.75

5 e Hürlimann Ueli (2001) 18.25
o Imobersteg Matthias (2001) 8.50
+ Ramasamy Rohet (2002) 9.75

6 a Mollet Janik (2002) 17.25
- Mrose Steven (2002) 8.75
o Bader Thomas (2002) 8.50

6 b Mrose Steven (2002) 17.25
- Mollet Janik (2002) 8.75
o Saladin Pascal (2002) 8.50

6 c Hürlimann Adrian (2002) 17.25
o Bader Thomas (2002) 8.50
o Räuftlin Samuel (2001) 8.75

6 d Ramasamy Rohet (2002) 17.25
o Saladin Pascal (2002) 8.75
o Hürlimann Ueli (2001) 8.50

7 a Odermatt Damian (2001) 17.00
o Bachmann Sämi (2001) 8.50
o Bucher André (2001) 8.50

7 b Walser Jonas (2002) 17.00
o Hasler Luis (2002) 8.50
o Hürlimann Marco (2002) 8.50


